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6.00 
10,90 
10,15 

CKPR = TV ~ CHANNEL 2 

Reflection 

Meridian 
Cartoons 

Muffin & his Friends 

Ring Round-Mon, Wed, Fri 

Fr.Giant-—Mon, Wed. Fri. 

Loretta Young 

Take Thirty 

Scarlett Hill 

At Home 

Razzle Dazzle 

Romper Room 
Cartoons 

News, Weather, Sports 

CBC NEWS — EVERY DAY 

Sports 

THURSDAY - June 13 

1.30 
6,30 
7.00 
8.00 
9,00 

10.25 
10,55 

Train 406 
Father Knows Best 

Defenders 

Playdate 
Dr. Kildare 

Great Outdoors 

MOVIE — DANGEROUS 

FRIDAY - June 14 
6.30 
7.00 
7.30 
8.00 
8.30 
9.30 

19.25 
10,55 

Biography 
Country Hoedown 
True 
Tommy Ambrose 

Empire 
Have Gun Will Travel 

Hennessey 

“BACK FROM THE DEAD" 

SATURDAY - June 15 

12.15 
12,30 
1,00 
3.15 
4,00 
4,30 
5.30 
6,30 
7,00 
7.30 
8,00 
9.30 

10,10 
11,10 

Cartoons 

Kids Bids 
B'Ball—Det. @ N.Y. 

Bowling 

Queens Plate 
TBA 
Bugs Bunny 
Dickens & Fenster 

Beverly Hillbillies 
All Star Theatre 

Great Movies 
Juliette 
Naked City 
TOM BROWN SCHOOLDAYS 

SUNDAY - June 16 
12.00 
12.15 
12.30 
1,00 
2.00 
2.30 
3.00 
3.30 
4,00 
4.30 
5.90 

Sacred Heart 

Living Word 

Country Calendar 
Time of Your Life 

Mlle De Paris 
Heritage 

20/20 
20th Century 
Valiant Years 

Nature of Things 
This is the Life 

Flicka 
Hazel 

Flashback 
Ed Sullivan 
Bonanza 

Closeup 
Sports 

Take a Chance 

MOVIE-CHAIN LIGHTNING 

MONDAY - June 17 
6,30 
7.00 
7,30 
8.30 
9,00 

10,25 
10,55 

Don Messer 

Danny Thomas 
Garry Moore 
Eric Sykes 
Camera Canada 

One Step Beyond 

MOVIE-UNTAMED WOMEN 
epee tinge atta oe eet gn os 

TUESDAY - June 18 

TERRACE BAY NEWS _ 

Tv - SC = “SCHEDULE 

1,30 Log Drive 

6.30 Lucy Show 

7.00 Car 54 

7.30 Perry Mason 

8.30 Front Page Challenge 

9,00 Nasser's Egypt 

9,30 Story Of 
10,25 Third Man 

10.55 Wrestling 

WEDNESDAY - June 19 

5.00 Provincial Affairs 

5.15 Going Shopping 

6,30 Flintstones 

7,00 My Three Sons 

7,30 Parade 

8.00 Ben Casey 

9,00 News Magazine 

9.30 Explorations 

10.25 TBA 
10,55 

  

WLUC = TV - "CHANNEL 6 

THURSDAY - June 13 

6.30 Flintstones 

7.00 Perry Mason 

8.00 Twilight Zone 

9,00 Nurses 
10,00 Going My Way 

11.30 MOVIE — GUN FURY 

FRIDAY - June 14 
6.30 Rawhide 

7,30 Route 66 

8.30 77 Sunset Strip 

9,30 Peter Gunn 

10,00 Hazel 

10.30 Mr, Lucky 

11.30 "GOD IS MY PARTNER" 

SATURDAY - June 15 

8,00 Capt, Kangaroo 

9,00 Alvin & the Chipmunks 

9,30 Mighty Mouse 

10.00 Rin Tin Tin 

10,30 Roy Rogers 

11.00 Sky King 
11,30 Robert Trout 

12.00 Abbatt & Costello 

12.30 Industry on Parade 

12.45 B*’Ball—Det. @ N.Y. 

3.45 Americans at Work 

4,00 Romance of Time Keeping 

4,30 Encore Theatre 

6.00 Help Yourself to Smile 

6.15 News, Weather, Sports 

6,30 Jackie Gleason 

7.30 Gunsmoke 

8,30 Have Gun Will Travel 

9,00 Fight/Make that Spare 
10.00 Defenders 

11,00 Yancy Derringer 

11.30 MOVIE - FIRE OVER AFRICA 

SUNDAY — June 16 

8,00 Finland Calling 

10,00 Camera Three 

10.30 This is the Life 

11.00 Light Time 

11.15 The Christophers 

11.30 It is Written 

12.00 Bridge 

12.30 Industry on Parade 

12.45 BY'Ball- Det. @N.Y. 

3.45 Winning Baseball 

4,00 Amateur Hour 

4,30 G.E. College Bowl 

5.00 20th Century 

ad +f has 

| COLLEGE FUNG: | 

i ims 3 
Mister Ed 

Lassie 

Dennis the Menace 

Ed Sullivan 

Real McCoys 
Biography 

Candid Camera 

Howard K, Smith 

CBS NEWS 
Weekend Report 

Riverboat 

RETURN OF MONTE CRISTO 11.30 

MONDAY - June 17 

6.30 To Tell the Truth 
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7,00 Ifve Got a Secret | 

7.30 Lucille Ball 

8.00 Danny Thomas 

8,30 Andy Griffith 

9,00 Ben Casey 

10,00 As Caesar Sees It | 

10.30 Lloyd Bridges 

11,30 MOVIE - TOP SPEED 

TUESDAY -— June 18 

6.30 Walt Disney | 

7,30 Red Skelton | 

8.30 Jack Benny 

9,00 Garry Moore 
10.00 dawaiian Eye 

11,30 MOVIE - SHE DEVIL 

WEDNESDAY - June_19 | 
6,30 
%.30 | 

8,00 i 

8.30 
9,00 

10,00 

i 

  

Wagon Train 

Dickens & Fenster 

Beverly Hillbillies 

Dick Van Dyke 

Circle Theatre 

Sea Hunt 

10.30 Password 

11.30 MOVIE - UNDER FIRE 

WLUG ~ TV on the air at 8 AM 

News at 12.25, 1.00, 3.55, 

6,00 & 11 PM, Sports 11.15, 

< Mee ther. _ re 
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GEORGE E, TESTER, D.C. 
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DOCTOR OF CHIROPRACTIC | 
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Terrace Bay Motor Hotel, 

TERRACE BAY, Ontario. 

PHONE 825-3292 

Wednesdays only. 
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Born to Mr, and Mrs, RK. 

Burton of Schreiber, a son 

| on June 4th. 

    

or 362 = SCHREIBER 

FOR EXPERT HAIR STYLING | 
    
  

SIMOIN'S TAXI 

TAXI SERVICE 
CE BAY 

NEW 24-H@ 
FOR TER 

PHONE -ee= ~--°3379 | 
A a j 

HELP THE LA KEHEAD 

e


